IA Document G701" - 2017

| _Change Order____-_____

- PROJECT: (Name and address) CONTRACT INFORMATION: CHANGE ORDER INFORMATION:
-:North Pointe Elementary - Roof Contract For: General Construction Change Order Number: One (1}
2875 North Bend Road Date: April 19, 2019 Date: August 30, 2019

- Hebron, Kentucky 41048 REH #129-918-L/ BG #19-143

OWNER (Name and address) ARCHITECT: (Nane and address) CONTRACTOR: (Name and address)
- Boone Cnunty Board of Eciucatlon Robert Ehmet Hayes & Associates, PLLC ~ R&B Contractors

28330 U842 oh s 2512 Dixie Highway P.O. Box 117

.'Fl or ence Kentucky 4 1042 Fort Mitchell, Kentucky 41017 3730 Schloss Lane

Shandon, Ohio 45063

_:_-'THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS. FOLLOWS
! ]nseri a detaited descripnon cf the change and, if applicable, attach or reference specific exhibits. Also include agreed upon adjustments
o tn ibutable to e.\' nted Con.str uction Change Directives.)

: _ThlS Change order is fol 1eplacmg 2,560 sf of wet insulation that was encountered once the roof was removed

IR he ongmal Contract Sum was - $ 361,515.00
" 'The net change by. prev:ously authornzcd Change Orders $ 0.00
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was $ 361,515.00
The. Contlact Sum will be‘increased by this Change Order in the amount of $ 2,176.00
- The new Contlact Sum :ncludmg this Change Order will be $ 363,691.00

The Contract Tlme w1ll be. unchanged by Zero (0) days.
“The new datc of Substantlal Completlon w;ll be

- NOTE ThlS Change Order does not mciude adjustments to the Contract Sum or Guaranteed Maximum Price, or the Contract
~Time, that have been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the
Owner and Contractor, in Wh]Ch case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive.

- NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

. obert Ehmet Hayes & Assouates PLLC  R&B Contractors Boone County Board of Education
ARCHlTECT (Firm name) i CONTRACTOR (Firm name) OWNER (Firm name)
. kfsmNAIURE;“ , SIGNATURE SIGNATURE
_::Ehmet Hayes, Membel Bob McConnell, President Karen Byrd, Chairperson
27 PRINTED NAME AND TITLE PRINTED NAME AND TITLE PRINTED NAME AND TITLE

. -DATE. . - DATE DATE

AIA Document G701™ = 2017, Copyright ® 1979, 1987, 2000 , 2001 and 2017 by The American Instifute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING: This
AIA® Document is protected by U.S. Copyright Law and International Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AIA® Document, or
any portion of it, may result in severe civit and criminal penaities, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the law. This

document was produced by AJA software at 12:37:07 ET on 08/30/2019 under Order No, 01329798046 which expires on 08/09/2020, and is not for resale.
User Notes: (3BI9ADASS5)




